SIEVE SHAKER TITAN 450
30.01.2026
page 1 / 4
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modi2cations or corrections
The name says it all: The new Titan 450 is Endecotts' most powerful sieve shaker! It is built for large sieve
diameters and can take up to 7 x 450 mm diameter test sieves!
The Endecotts Titan 450 is a vibrating shaker that is used to carry out sieve tests in conjunction with sieve

Power connection 1- Phase
W x H x D 606 x 230 mm
Net weight ~ 140 kg
Standards CE
30.01.2026
page 3 / 4
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modi2cations or corrections
desktop
ORDER DATA
TITAN 450 SIEVE SHAKER
for up to 7 pc of 450 mm (18”) diameter sieves (to be ordered separately)
including turn-and-twist clamping system
T450/23050 Titan 450, 230 V, 50 Hz
T450/23060 Titan 450, 230 V, 60 Hz
T450/10050 Titan 450, 100 V, 50 Hz
T450/10060 Titan 450, 100 V, 60 Hz
T450/11050 Titan 450, 110/120 V, 50 Hz
T450/11060 Titan 450, 110/120 V, 60 Hz
Sieves and accessories (receiver, lid, etc.)
WET SIEVING KIT
ZMWSK-T450 ø 450 mm for Titan 450
30.01.2026